
NATIONAL
CORRECTIONAL
INDUSTRIES
ASSOCIATION

DEADLINES

SPONSORSHIP
Check the appropriate box below to select a sponsorship package: 

2024 PLANNING GUIDE DEADLINES

NAME OF COMPANY

ADDRESS

CITY

PHONE

CONTACT

EMAIL

NAME & SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZING PARTY

PROVINCE/STATE

TITLE

WEBSITE

COUNTRY

SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED NCIA REPRESENTATIVE DATE

ZIP

DATE

COMPLETE FULLY 

For Recognition in Conference Planning Guide

 Conference E-Newsletter

 Conference Program Book

August 30, 2024

November 22, 2024

December 6, 2024

Must have current NCIA membership to sponsor

Please contact NCIA for availability and other details 
regarding each sponsorship.

PLEASE SEND CONTRACTS TO 

memberservices@nationalcia.org

NCIA OFFICE USE ONLY
SPONSORSHIP TYPE:
Check/Credit Card Authorization #  Date Paid 

 Conference Sponsorship 

Hotel Key Card

Badge Lanyard

Conference App 

 Awards Banquet 

Goody Bag 

 CI Staff Roundtables 

Audio-Visual

Educational Workshops

General Sponsorship 

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$ 

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: $

WWW.NATIONALCIA.ORG  |  (410) 230-3972 

 This is a legally binding contract. In signing this document, the advertiser agrees to abide by all of the contract terms and conditions stated within this 
document and warrants that the representative executing the contract has the legal authority to create a binding agreement with NCIA.

�NOTE:

Phone

SPONSORSHIP CONTRACT 
NCIA 2025 National Training Conference

 

$ 

Food and Beverage

Keynote Speaker
Beverage Break

 

$ 

18,000

3,500

3,500

3,000
3,000

4,000

3,500

4,000

3,000

2,500
2,500

2,500

1,500-2000

For Recognition in 

For Recognition in 
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