

## **SPONSORSHIP CONTRACT**

# **NCIA 2025** National Training Conference

#### **COMPLETE FULLY**

NAME OF COMPANY	WEBS	ITE	
ADDRESS			
СІТУ	PROVINCE/STATE	COUNTRY	ZIP
PHONE			
CONTACT	TITLE		
EMAIL			
NAME & SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZING PARTY			DATE

### SPONSORSHIP

Check the appropriate box below to select a sponsorship package:

☐ Conference Sponsorship	\$ 18,000	☐ Awards Banquet	\$ 4,000	☐ CI Staff Roundtables	\$ 2,500
☐ Hotel Key Card	\$ 3,500	☐ Goody Bag	\$ 3,500	☐ Audio-Visual	\$ 2,500
☐ Badge Lanyard	\$ 3,500	☐ Food and Beverage	\$ 4,000	☐ Educational Workshops	\$ 2,500
☐ Conference App	\$ 3,000	☐ Keynote Speaker	\$ 3,000	☐ General Sponsorship	\$ 1,500-2000
		☐ Beverage Break	\$ 3,000		

For Recognition in Conference Planning Guide	August 30, 2024	
For Recognition in Conference E-Newsletter	November 22, 2024	
For Recognition in Conference Program Book	December 6, 2024	

# TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: \$

Must have current NCIA membership to sponsor

Please contact NCIA for availability and other details regarding each sponsorship.

NOTE: This is a legally binding contract. In signing this document, the advertiser agrees to abide by all of the contract terms and conditions stated within this document and warrants that the representative executing the contract has the legal authority to create a binding agreement with NCIA.

PLEASE SEND CONTRACTS TO memberservices@nationalcia.org

NCIA OFFICE USE ONLY				
SPONSORSHIP TYPE:				
Check/Credit Card Authorization #_	Date Paid			
SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED NCIA REPRESENTAT	TIVE DATE			